EXPRESS

KA-BOOM CATERING

MORE CLUCK FOR YOUR Buck!

Celebrations e Graduations e Feed the Team e Corporate Meetings
Pharmaceutical e Office Parties # Church Groups e Tailgates e Just for Fun!

25 Jumbos 2 Sauces
50 Jumbos 3 Sauces
75 Jumbos 4 Sauces
100 Jumbos 4 Sauces
)l [[5Q)
25 Big Bites 2 Sauces
50 Big Bites 3 Sauces
75 Big Bites 4 Sauces
100 Big Bites 4 Sauces

\
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39.50 25 Slims 2 Sauces 21.50
77.50 50 Slims 3 Sauces 39.50
112.50 75 Slims 4 Sauces 59.50
145.00 100 Slims 4 Sauces 79.50
18.50 25 Poppers 2 Sauces 12.50
36.50 50 Poppers 3 Sauces 22.50
54.50 75 Poppers 4 Sauces 34.50
64.50 100 Poppers 4 Sauces 46.50

The B Deal

2 Jumbos per Person e Choice of 2 Sides e Tossed Salade Cookies
$11.99 Per Person
Minimum 15 People

MOPPING SAYGESS

SES

Mom’s Potatoes & Gravy
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes
Bacon Green Beans
S’Mac & Cheese

Baked Beans

Southern Potato Salad
Indiana Sweet Cut Corn
Cabbage Slaw

Tossed Salad

Cut Fries
URINRD

2 Liters of Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Mtn. Dew, Lemonade
2.99
Gallons of Iced Tea & Lemonade
6.99

Feeds 25
1/2 Pan

$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

Boom Boom-Honey Mustard-Ranch-Buffalo-Sriracha Mayo-Bleu Cheese-BBQ-
Bourbon Sriracha-Dill

Feeds 50
Full Pan

$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$49.99

U Y ENID

Cookies (1)1.25 (6)5.29 (12) 10.20

Fried Sugar Biscuits (10) 5.25 (30) 13.50 (50) 20.99

Table Plate Ware .35 each set ® Chaffers 7.99 each
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(Store #) 317-851-9191

(Fax #) 317-884-1967
8028 South Emerson Avenue, Suite R
Indianapolis, IN 46237
www.chick-a-boom.com

KA-BOOM CATERING

WARNING:
MAY CONTAIN FLAVOR

Round out your party needs with these great snacks!

Cheese Tray Fruit Tray Veggie Tray Chips & Salsa

$3.99 $3.25 $1.95 $1.75
Per Person Per Person Per Person Per Person

Other Snack and Hors d 'Oeuvres available



